




CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I certify that on February 14, 2020, I caused a true and correct copy of the foregoing to be 

filed with the Public Service Commission and served by the Utah Division of Public Utilities to 

the following in Utah Docket No. 19-057-33 as indicated below: 

BY Electronic-Mail: 

Dominion Energy Utah 
Austin Summers 
Jenniffer Nelson Clark 
Cameron Sabin 

Division of Public Utilities 
Chris Parker 
William Powell 
Patricia Schmid 
Justin Jetter 

Office of Consumer Services 
Michelle Beck 
Robe1t Moore 
Victor Copeland 

austin.summers@dominionenergy.com 
j enniffer. clark@dominionenergy.com 
cameron.sabin@stoel.com 

dpudatarequest@utah.gov 
chrisparker@utah.gov 
wpowell@utah.gov 
pschmid@agutha.gov 
j j etter@agutah.gov 

mbeck@utah.gov 
rmoore@agutah.gov 
vcopeland@agutah.gov 
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Madison a , Le Assistant 
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